
  

 

 

 

Looking Ahead – Key Events in the Autumn Term – Information for Parents 

Wk W/B What’s happening? 

1 4th Sept  • Y7 / Y11 return (Mon 4th Sept) and Y8-Y10 return (Tue 5th Sept) 

• Welcome back assemblies from Mr Campbell & intro of behaviour and values 
curriculum 

• Y7 photographs (Friday 8th Sept) 

2 11th Sept  • 9/11 remembrance (Mon 11th Sept) 

• Y11 information evening for all parents of Y11 pupils (Wed 13th Sept, 5pm-6pm) 

3 18th Sept  • Open evening (Mon 18th Sept, 4pm-7pm) 

• Y10 information evening for all parents of Y10 pupils (Wed 20th Sept, 5pm-6pm) 

• RSE consultation evening (online) for all parents (Thurs 21st Sept, 5pm-6pm) 

4 25th Sept  • Y9 information evening for all parents of Y9 pupils (Wed 27th Sept, 5pm -6pm) 

• Y11 Geography field trip (Fri 29th Sept) 

5 2nd Oct  • Y8 information evening for all parents of Y8 pupils (Wed 4th Oct, 5pm-6pm) 

6 9th Oct • Y7 settling in evening for all parents of Y7 pupils (Wed 10th Oct, 4pm-6pm) 

• Caritas Big Sleep Out (13th Oct) to support World Homelessness day 

7 16th Oct  • Assemblies in school focused on Black History Month 

• KS3 assessment window (for the next 3 school weeks) 

• Parent Forum (Tues 17th Oct, 3.30pm-5pm) 

• Y7 PGL trip (Fri 20th Oct to Sun 22nd Oct) 

• Break up for Half Term (Fri 20th Oct) 

   

8 30th Oct • Back to school from half term break (Mon 30th Oct) 

• KS3 assessment window (for the next 2 school weeks) 

9 6th Nov • KS3 assessment window (final week) 

• Remembrance Day service in school (Fri 10th Nov) 

10 13th Nov • Anti-Bullying Week (all week) 

• Y11 mock exams (round 1) begin this week (week 1 of 2) 

11 20th Nov • Y11 mock exams (round 1) continue this week (week 2 of 2) 

• Y9 Parents’ Evening (Thurs 23rd Nov, 3:30pm-6pm) 

12 27th Nov • Ex-Y11s return for GCSE certificates (Thurs 30th Nov) 

• INSET day – school closed for pupils (Fri 1st Dec) 

13 4th Dec • Wellbeing Day Off – school closed for pupils and staff (Mon 4th Dec) 

14 11th Dec • Y11 Parents’ Evening (Thurs 14th Dec, 3:30pm-6pm) 

15 18th Dec • Ski trip (all week) 

• Whole school mass for Christmas (Tues 19th Dec) 

• Break up for Christmas Hols (Wed 20th Dec) – Early Finish 
 

 

 


